
autoclavable  nosepiece  
one-finger control for speed and mode

ergonmically positioned finger triggers
provide comfortable grip

comfortable charging stand suitable 
for bench or wall mounting

recharging indicator(LED)

Features : 

    Liquid aspiration：the user can choose HIGH or LOW work speed and additionally adjust the suction by the pressure applied to the 
trigger button. 

    Dispensing：carried out by gravity or supported by pump which empties the pipette with blow out. 

    Overfilling protection：supplied with PTFE filter blocking any liquid from entering the unit.  To protect the samples from cross   
contamination, filters, silicone resin and nosepiece can be easily exchanged and autoclaved.

    Powerful：environmentally friendly 3 Ni-MH batteries enables around 2,000 times of continuous work.  The red light indicates when 
AgileAid should be recharged. 

    Each unit comes with charging stand, power supply, wall mounting and PTFE filter

µ

Cat. Number

CPA-100
Comfyaid, universal power supply, charging stand, 2 PTFE autoclavable
filter 0,2 m, wall mounting, 

Silicone resin

PTFE autoclavable filter 0.2 µm, 5 pieces/pack

PTFE autoclavable filter 0.45 µm, 5 pieces/pack

Wall mounting 

Pipette holder

CPA-100-1

CPA-100-2

CPA-100-3

CPA-100-4

CPA-100-5
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