



Features :

Liquid aspiration: the user can choose HIGH or LOW work speed and additionally adjust the suction by the pressure applied to the trigger button.

Dispensing: carried out by gravity or supported by pump which empties the pipette with blow out.

Overfilling protection: supplied with PTFE filter blocking any liquid from entering the unit. To protect the samples from cross contamination, filters, silicone resin and nosepiece can be easily exchanged and autoclaved.

Powerful: environmentally friendly 3 Ni-MH batteries enables around 2,000 times of continuous work. The red light indicates when AgileAid should be recharged.

Cat. Number	Description
CPA-100	Comfyaid, universal power supply, charging stand, 2 PTFE autocavable filter 0,2 µm, wall mounting,
CPA-100-1	Silicone resin
CPA-100-2	PTFE autoclavable filter 0.2 µm, 5 pieces/pack
CPA-100-3	PTFE autoclavable filter 0.45 µm, 5 pieces/pack
CPA-100-4	Wall mounting
CPA-100-5	Pipette holder

Each unit comes with charging stand, power supply, wall mounting and PTFE filter